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1997 WISCONSIN ACT 200

AN ACTto repeal and recreate 39.47 (2); ando create 39.47 (2g) of the statutesglating to: various changes to
the Minnesota—\isconsin student reciprocity agreement.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in 39.47(2g) Prior to each academic ygetire boardcand
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: thedesignated body representing the state of Minnesota
shall prepare an administrative memorandum that esta
SecTioN 1. 39.47 (2) of the statutes, adeafted by blishespolicies and procedures for implementation of the
1997Wisconsin Act27, is repealed and recreated to read: agreementor the upcoming academic yearcludinga
39.47(2) The agreement under tisisction shall pro descriptionof how the reciprocal fee structure shad!
vide for the waiver of nonresident tuition for a resident of determinedor purposes of sub. (2), and the board shall
eitherstate who is enrolled in a public vocational school Submitthe administrative memorandum to the joint eom
locatedin the other state. The agreement shall edtab mitteeon fjnance.lf the cochairpersqns of the committee
lish a reciprocal fee structure for residents of either stated0 not notify the board that tteemmittee has scheduled
who are enrolled in public institutions of higheduca ameeting for thg purpose of reviewing gEministrative
tion, other than vocational schools, located in the other memorandunwithin 14 working days after the date of

. the submittal, the administrative memorandum may be
state. The reciprocal fee may not exceedtigher of the . ' L
residenttuition that would be chged the student &he implementedas proposed by the board. If, within 14

blic instituti f hiah dqucation iwhich the st working days after the date of the submittal, the coehair
5“ IcIhstl UIIIO(? 0 r|19 er G.}d uca 'O.n.c:; Ic eldsl:? personf the committee notify the board that the eom
entis enrolled or the resident tuitidnat would be iyeehas scheduled a meeting for the purpose of review
chargedhe student at comparable public institutions of

) : iPe ) ing the administrativenemorandum, the administrative
highereducation located in his or her stateasidence,

autd o > memorandum may be implemented only upon approval
asspecified in the annual administrative memorandum of the committee.

undersub. (2g). The agreement shall takéeaf on SecTion 3. Initial applicability.

July 1, 1998.The agreement is subject to the approval of (1) MINNESOTA-WISCONSIN STUDENT RECIPROCITY

thejoint committee on finance under s. 39.42. AGREEMENT. The treatment afection 39.47 (2) and (2g)
SecTioN 2. 39.47 (2g) of the statutes is created to of the statutes first applies to students enrolled in and re

read: ciprocalfees for the 1998-99 academic year

* Section 9911, WiscoNsIN STATUTES 1995-96: Hiective date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].
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